AGP-8-OR  Parallel Gripper
8-Finger Gripper for Placing O-Rings, T-Slot Bearing Series
American Grippers, Inc. 171 Spring Hill Road, Trumbull, CT  06611   Tel: 203-459-8345 • Fax: 203-452-5943
info@AGI-Automation.com • www.AGI-Automation.com
6
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
• Jaws are T-Slot bearing supported to prevent jaw breakage
and offer superior load bearing performance.

LOOK! More Technical specifications for
sensors on “Sensors Accessories” page.
HOW TO ORDER
When ordering, please specify:
Design/Model Number and Options. SENSOR  TYPE*
1 = NPN
2 = PNP
SENSOR OPTIONS
1 = JAW OPEN
2 = EJECTOR DOWN
3 = BOTH
SENSOR  CONNECTOR
1 = POTTED
2 = QUICK DISCONNECT
3 = QUICK DISCONNECT
WITH RIGHT ANGLE
– – – 113AGP-8-OR
AGP-8-OR  Parallel Gripper
8-Finger Gripper for Placing O-Rings, T-Slot Bearing Series
American Grippers, Inc. 171 Spring Hill Road, Trumbull, CT  06611   Tel: 203-459-8345 • Fax: 203-452-5943
info@AGI-Automation.com • www.AGI-Automation.com
Unless noted, all tolerances
are as indicated here:
All Dowel Holes are SF
(Slip Fit) Locational Tolerance
± .0005" [.013mm]
Metric Threads
Course Pitch
Imperial: 0.00 =  ±.01
Inch 0.000 =  ±.005
0.0000 =  ±.0005
Metric: [0.] =  ±.25
[mm] [0.0] =  ±.13
[0.00] =  ±.013
4.6 CLOSED
[116MM]
5.7 OPEN
[138MM]
5.000
[126.9MM]
.035 RETRACTED STROKE
OF EJECTORS
[1.0MM]
(8) PLACES
.535 EXTENDED STROKE
OF EJECTORS
[13.58MM]
(8) PLACES
5.000
[126.9MM]
1/8" NPT
AIR PORTS
(3) PLACES
1/4" DOWEL X 3/8" DEEP
(2) PLACES ON A 3.000 B.C.
5/16"-18 X 1/2" DEEP
(3) PLACES ON A 3.000 B.C.
1 1/2" HOLE THRU
[38MM]
METRIC PROJECTION
.375
[9.52MM]
.622
[15.79MM]
.1875
[4.76MM]
.247
[6.27MM]
#6-32 X 3/8" DEEP
1/8" DOWEL X 1/4" DEEP
#6-32 X 1/4" DEEP
1/8" DOWEL X 1/4" DEEP
.750